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105/09/01 32,010 691,120 21.60 21.60 21.55 21.60 0.00 29

105/09/02 66,005 1,426,705 22.00 22.00 21.50 21.50 -0.10 46

105/09/05 56,004 1,210,934 21.50 21.85 21.50 21.60 +0.10 40

105/09/06 35,005 767,205 21.95 22.00 21.85 21.90 +0.30 35

105/09/07 75,004 1,652,138 22.00 22.20 21.90 22.10 +0.20 59

105/09/08 67,001 1,479,771 22.10 22.30 21.90 22.00 -0.10 54

105/09/09 55,021 1,222,213 22.00 22.30 21.90 22.20 +0.20 54

105/09/10 53,000 1,152,000 22.15 22.20 21.60 21.80 -0.40 39

105/09/12 40,815 888,963 21.60 21.95 21.60 21.95 +0.15 46

105/09/13 60,312 1,325,869 21.75 22.30 21.70 21.70 -0.25 58

105/09/14 57,000 1,243,300 22.00 22.00 21.70 21.75 +0.05 36

105/09/19 64,100 1,412,238 21.80 22.20 21.80 22.10 +0.35 47

105/09/20 56,000 1,225,600 22.10 22.10 21.80 21.80 -0.30 47

105/09/21 158,050 3,494,370 21.65 22.60 21.65 22.45 +0.65 85

105/09/22 64,001 1,428,272 22.70 22.70 22.10 22.10 -0.35 52

105/09/23 112,001 2,494,372 22.20 22.40 22.20 22.40 +0.30 70

105/09/26 54,050 1,197,100 22.25 22.30 22.00 22.00 -0.40 36

105/09/29 43,197 955,003 22.05 22.35 21.85 22.25 +0.25 39

105/09/30 92,002 2,014,544 22.20 22.20 21.70 22.20 -0.05 50
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